
March 2018 Shopping List

$34.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$22.99

$19.99

$17.99

$15.99

$14.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$11.99

$8.99

$7.99

$6.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$11.99

$11.99

$17.99

$11.99

$15.99

$9.00

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Elegant Rectangle STAX

Pressed Flowers

Volcano

Delightful Dinosaurs

So Many Yays

Best in the West

Bubble over with Joy - Birdie Brown

Puppy Kisses

Triangle STAX

Beautiful Day

Owl My Love

Friend Duo

Hoppy Friends

Love You Furever

Celebratory Confetti

Celebratory Banner

Somebunny Sweet - Pure Innocence

Hooray 

Stamps:

Bubble over with Joy - Birdie Brown

Hoppy Friends

Puppy Kisses

Owl My Love

Beautiful Day

Delightful Dinosaurs

Love You Furever

Best in the West

Lava You

Anything-but-Basic Friendship

Pressed Flowers

Yay for You

Somebunny Sweet - Pure Innocence

Stencils:

Sunrise Radiating Rays

Basic Shapes - Triangles

Replenishments:

Slider Elements

Ink:

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 3

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 8

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 18
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My �sh List

Smile
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


