My Favorite Things

March 2018 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stencils:	
☐ Elegant Rectangle STAX	\$34.99	Sunrise Radiating Rays	\$6.99
☐ Pressed Flowers	\$24.99	☐ Basic Shapes - Triangles	\$6.99
☐ Volcano	\$24.99		
☐ Delightful Dinosaurs	\$24.99	Replenishments:	
☐ So Many Yays	\$24.99	☐ Slider Elements	\$2.49
\square Best in the West	\$22.99		
☐ Bubble over with Joy - Birdie Brown	\$19.99	Ink:	
☐ Puppy Kisses	\$17.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 3	\$12.99
☐ Triangle STAX	\$15.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 8	\$12.99
☐ Beautiful Day	\$14.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 18	\$12.99
Owl My Love	\$12.99		
☐ Friend Duo	\$13.99	My Wish List	
☐ Hoppy Friends	\$13.99		
Love You Furever	\$12.99		
Celebratory Confetti	\$11.99		
☐ Celebratory Banner	\$8.99		
Somebunny Sweet - Pure Innocence	\$7.99		
☐ Hooray	\$6.99	П	
		П	
Stamps:			
☐ Bubble over with Joy - Birdie Brown	\$15.99		
☐ Hoppy Friends	\$11.99		
☐ Puppy Kisses	\$15.99		
Owl My Love	\$11.99		
☐ Beautiful Day	\$11.99	<u></u>	
☐ Delightful Dinosaurs	\$17.99	Ш	
Love You Furever	\$11.99		
☐ Best in the West	\$15.99	Free with \$60	
☐ Lava You	\$9.00		
☐ Anything-but-Basic Friendship	\$17.99	☐ Smile	
☐ Pressed Flowers	\$15.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)	
☐ Yay for You	\$15.99		
Somebunny Sweet - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		